
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Seq= 1; Name= FLEET REAL ESTATE
FUNDING CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401180000
18411

01/18/1994
03:30:57

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
TRUST CORP

199310250003
32201

199401180000
18421

01/18/1994
03:30:58

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
TRUST CORP

199311020003
43841

199402040000
37671

02/04/1994
08:38:13

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
TRUST CORP

199312020003
83201

199402170000
53761

02/17/1994
11:07:16

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199401310000
32681

199403230000
95181

03/23/1994
02:54:37

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199403230000
95171

199404110001
18991

04/11/1994
01:51:38

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
TRUST CORP

199402230000
59301

199404280001
38031

04/28/1994
08:30:37

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PROSCH,
MICHAEL
WILSON

199209100001
96031

199404280001
38051

04/28/1994
08:30:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
KIMBERLY
FAYE

199404250001
33881

04/25/1994
10:13:53

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199403250000
98251

199406020001
76811

06/02/1994
11:02:54

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199312100003
97111

199406140001
89511

06/14/1994
09:27:10

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199406030001
78061

199410050003
02451

10/05/1994
09:17:46

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408040002
44761

199410240003
19761

10/24/1994
02:45:58

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199409210002
88411

199410310003
25491

10/31/1994
12:02:56

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
MORT CORP

199408010002
38901



199411100003
36691

11/10/1994
11:15:54

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199410170003
14061

199412200003
69881

12/20/1994
12:30:02

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GATLIN, MARY
ALICE

199401140000
15551

01/14/1994
10:40:12

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199310180003
22881

199401210000
22621

01/21/1994
09:05:31

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS,
ROBERT H

199402090000
44611

02/09/1994
01:49:53

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
GARY V

199402140000
50431

02/14/1994
04:02:11

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199401100000
07921

199402140000
50461

02/14/1994
04:02:14

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199312210004
10151

199402160000
52701

02/16/1994
02:13:48

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199401240000
25021

199403080000
75851

03/08/1994
04:00:23

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199402020000
34131

199403090000
77671

03/09/1994
04:01:12

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199312210004
10131

199403100000
78191

03/10/1994
10:22:59

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TERRY,
THOMAS C

199404120001
19861

04/12/1994
09:15:05

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199312210004
10131

199404280001
38041

04/28/1994
08:30:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS,
CECIL O

199406290002
05281

06/29/1994
10:31:02

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199405030001
43871

199407080002
15631

07/08/1994
10:27:37

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
TRUST CORP

199405090001
51301

199407260002
33761

07/26/1994
09:13:15

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
GINGER R


