Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401180000 18411	01/18/1994 03:30:57	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE TRUST CORP					199310250003 32201	, , ,
199401180000 18421	01/18/1994 03:30:58	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE TRUST CORP					199311020003 43841	
199402040000 37671	02/04/1994 08:38:13	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE TRUST CORP					199312020003 83201	
199402170000 53761	02/17/1994 11:07:16	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199401310000 32681	
199403230000 95181	03/23/1994 02:54:37	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199403230000 95171	
199404110001 18991	04/11/1994 01:51:38	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE TRUST CORP					199402230000 59301	
199404280001 38031	04/28/1994 08:30:37	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PROSCH, MICHAEL WILSON					199209100001 96031	
199404280001 38051	04/28/1994 08:30:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, KIMBERLY FAYE						
199404250001 33881	04/25/1994 10:13:53	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199403250000 98251	
199406020001 76811	06/02/1994 11:02:54	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199312100003 97111	
199406140001 39511	06/14/1994 09:27:10	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199406030001 78061	
199410050003 02451	10/05/1994 09:17:46	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199408040002 44761	
99410240003  9761	10/24/1994 02:45:58	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199409210002 88411	
199410310003 25491	10/31/1994 12:02:56	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION MORT CORP					199408010002 38901	

199411100003 36691	11/10/1994 11:15:54	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199410170003 14061	
199412200003 69881	12/20/1994 12:30:02	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GATLIN, MARY ALICE				
199401140000 15551	01/14/1994 10:40:12	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199310180003 22881	
199401210000 22621	01/21/1994 09:05:31	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS, ROBERT H				
199402090000 44611	02/09/1994 01:49:53	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, GARY V				
199402140000 50431	02/14/1994 04:02:11	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199401100000 07921	
199402140000 50461	02/14/1994 04:02:14	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199312210004 10151	
199402160000 52701	02/16/1994 02:13:48	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199401240000 25021	
199403080000 75851	03/08/1994 04:00:23	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199402020000 34131	
199403090000 77671	03/09/1994 04:01:12	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199312210004 10131	
199403100000 78191	03/10/1994 10:22:59	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TERRY, THOMAS C				
199404120001 19861	04/12/1994 09:15:05	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199312210004 10131	
199404280001 38041	04/28/1994 08:30:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS, CECIL O				
199406290002 05281	06/29/1994 10:31:02	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199405030001 43871	
199407080002 15631	07/08/1994 10:27:37	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE TRUST CORP			199405090001 51301	
199407260002 33761	07/26/1994 09:13:15	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, GINGER R				